Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Herbert - (710004) - West Wight SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.59
28.77
29.58
30.14
30.37
30.72
30.77
31.20
31.48
31.99
32.75
33.24
33.36
36.73
37.98
39.02
40.86
41.48
41.65
41.89
42.31
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42.87
43.14
43.55
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440
432
397
375
367
354
353
338
329
314
292
280
277
207
187
173
150
144
142
139
135
133
130
128
124
113

Round

Date

15/07/15
21/06/15
12/04/15
05/10/14
08/03/14
02/02/14
01/02/15
15/11/14
09/03/13
16/11/13
09/11/12
07/07/12
27/01/13
29/01/12
19/11/11
25/06/11
20/11/10
07/02/10
29/11/09
30/01/11
24/01/10
20/11/09
27/06/09
17/10/10
07/03/10
19/07/09
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Meet

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

West Wight Team Gala 2015

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier

14th James Moreno Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
West Wight Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
West Wight Club Championships
West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
West Wight Club Champs

City Southampton Open Meet
Haslemere Elite SC Meet

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011
Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight Club Champs

Hampshire Development
Southampton James Moreno
Hampshire County Champs

Fareham Nomads Open

Venue

Newport
Freshwater
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Newport, Isle of Man
West Wight
Southampton
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Medina

West Wight
Waterlooville
West Wight
Southampton
Haslemere
Isle of Wight
Medina Leisure
West Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville

Southampton
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Club Swam Under Level
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“40.490
48.62
51.42

53.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.59
28.77
29.58
30.77
31.20
30.14
30.37
30.72
31.99
31.48
33.36
32.75
33.24
36.73
37.98
39.02
41.89
40.86
43.14
43.55
41.48
42.31
41.65
42.55
45.43
44.95
42.87
48.62
51.42

53.69
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07/02/09
01/02/09
21/11/08

Date

15/07/15
21/06/15
12/04/15
01/02/15
15/11/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
02/02/14
16/11/13
09/03/13
27/01113
09/11/12
07/07/12
29/01/12
19/11/11
25/06/11
30/01/11
20/11/10
17/10/10
07/03/10
07/02/10
24/01/10
29/11/09
20/11/09
18/10/09
19/07/09
27/06/09
07/02/09
01/02/09
21/11/08

SouudIplon vdines vioirenu
Southampton Splash n Dash
Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight Club Champs

Meet

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

West Wight Team Gala 2015

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
West Wight Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
West Wight Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011
West Wight Club Champs
Southampton James Moreno
Hampshire County Champs

City Southampton Open Meet

Isle of Wight Sprints

Haslemere Elite SC Meet

West Wight Club Champs
Southampton James Moreno
Fareham Nomads Open

Hampshire Development
Southampton Splash n Dash

Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight Club Champs

Suutriaimpor
Southampton
Isle of Wight

West Wight

Venue

Newport
Freshwater
Bognor Regis
Newport, Isle of Man
West Wight
Southampton
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Medina

West Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Medina Leisure
Haslemere
West Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight

West Wight
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